
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 26.51

4

5 24.96

6 1354

7 8.35

6.81

1.54

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.71

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 7015 4776 7807 2258 21856

2 Total number of Nobin projects approved 6963 4707 7791 2231 21692

3 Total amount approved for investment 576.11 7.20 439.20 5.50 860.48 10.74 248.61 3.08 2124.40 26.51

4 Total number of Nobin projects funded 6065 4308 6261 1800 18434

5 Total investment released from SB funds 543.71 6.80 417.90 5.22 779.79 10.23 219.04 2.72 1960.44 24.96

6 Average amount invested per project* 89647 97006 124547 121687 108222 1354

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 223.07 2.78 162.67 2.22 215.22 2.66 55.65 0.69 656.61 8.35

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 185.93 2.32 135.55 1.70 179.70 2.22 46.37 0.57 547.55 6.81

7.2 Transfer fee 37.13 0.46 27.12 0.52 35.52 0.44 9.28 0.12 109.06 1.54

8 Districts covered 19 19 24 10 50

9 Average no. of Nobin per districts 313 226 261 173 365

10 Upojela covered 72 63 101 29 241

11 Average no. of Nobin per upojela 82 68 60 59 75

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 401

13 Total number of units 35 28 50 11 124

14 Total number of field staff 95 58 102 46 301

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.71

* Figures is actual amount 80.70

NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto September 30, 2017

301

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

365

241

75

401

124

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

21856

50

7.2 Transfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

547.55

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

109.06

SlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto September 30, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Total number of projects presented

Total number of Nobin projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/Particulars

Upojela covered

Average no. of Nobin per upojela

Total number of Nobin projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)

2124.40

21692

Average no. of Nobin per districts

18434

1960.44

108222

656.61


