NOBIN PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto September 30, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	21856	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	21692	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	2124.40	26.51
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	18434	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1960.44	24.96
6	Average amount invested per project	108222	1354
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	656.61	8.35
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	547.55	6.81
	7.2 Transfer fee (in million)	109.06	1.54
8	Districts covered	50	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	365	
10	Upojela covered	241	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	75	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	401	
13	Total number of units	124	
14	Total number of field staff	301	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.71

Investor-wise Statement

Upto September 30, 2017

Amount in million

		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	7015		4776		7807		2258		21856	
2	Total number of Nobin projects approved	6963		4707		7791		2231		21692	
3	Total amount approved for investment	576.11	7.20	439.20	5.50	860.48	10.74	248.61	3.08	2124.40	26.51
4	Total number of Nobin projects funded	6065		4308		6261		1800		18434	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	543.71	6.80	417.90	5.22	779.79	10.23	219.04	2.72	1960.44	24.96
6	Average amount invested per project*	89647		97006		124547		121687		108222	1354
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	223.07	2.78	162.67	2.22	215.22	2.66	55.65	0.69	656.61	8.35
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	185.93	2.32	135.55	1.70	179.70	2.22	46.37	0.57	547.55	6.81
	7.2 Transfer fee	37.13	0.46	27.12	0.52	35.52	0.44	9.28	0.12	109.06	1.54
8	Districts covered	19		19		24		10		50	
9	Average no. of Nobin per districts	313		226		261		173		365	
10	Upojela covered	72		63		101		29		241	
11	Average no. of Nobin per upojela	82		68		60		59		75	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									401	
13	Total number of units	35		28		50		11		124	
14	Total number of field staff	95		58		102	_	46	_	301	

Current Month's Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 81.71

^{*} Figures is actual amount